
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

R N 

203 

210 

213 

204 

201 

209 

206 

215 

212 

Entrant 

GNECCHI MARCELLO 

TAMBURINI ANTONIO 

PELLONI PAOLO 

LEONARDI ALDO GENNARO 

FRASSINETI ALBANO 

MARCHIORO CLAUDIO 

PRINCIPALLI MAURIZIO 

GAMBERINI GIANMARCO 

FAGA MARCO GIOVANNI 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

TAMBURINI CARLO 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

LEONARDI LUCA 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

MARCHIORO LUCA 

PRINCIPALLI SIMONE 

GAMBERINI GHERARDO 

FAGA PIETRO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

MLG RACING 

CLIMACOOL RACING 

TURRIZIANI 

TEN JOB 

DEM COMPETITION 

QUIRCI RACING TEAM 

TEN JOB 

TEN JOB 

Time 

11:17.073 

11:19.549 

11:24.214 

11:24.290 

11:24.411 

11:29.387 

11:35.148 

11:52.922 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

2.476 

7.141 

7.217 

7.338 

12.314 

18.075 

35.849 

Best T. 

55.997 

56.063 

56.204 

56.105 

56.063 

56.982 

57.172 

58.501 

In 

8 

10 

6 

8 

8 

3 

8 

2 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.476 

Avg. Speed 

75,927 

Best Lap Tm 

55.997 

Best Spd 

76,504 

Best Lap by 

203 - GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

Printed: 19/06/2016 14:51:57 

Timekeeping Chief  Paolo Mantovani 

Race Director  Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at __________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 5 Lonato 

MINI KGP 

Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:33:44 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,190 km 

19/06/2016 14:30 

RESULTS


